Atmel - AT91SAM7SE512-AU Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

SAM7SE512/256/32 Summary
 SAM7SE512/256/32 Summary
12. Ordering Information
Table 12-1. Ordering Information
Ordering Code MRL Package Package Type
Temperature
Operating Range
AT91SAM7SE512B-AU B LQFP128 Green
Industrial
(-40⋅ C to 85⋅ C)
AT91SAM7SE256B-AU B LQFP128 Green
Industrial
(-40⋅ C to 85⋅ C)
AT91SAM7SE32B-AU B LQFP128 Green
Industrial
(-40⋅ C to 85⋅ C)
AT91SAM7SE512B-CU B LFBGA144 Green
Industrial
(-40⋅ C to 85⋅ C)
AT91SAM7SE256B-CU B LFBGA144 Green
Industrial
(-40⋅ C to 85⋅ C)
AT91SAM7SE32B-CU B LFBGA144 Green
Industrial
(-40⋅ C to 85⋅ C)
AT91SAM7SE512-AU A LQFP128 Green
Industrial
(-40⋅ C to 85⋅ C)
AT91SAM7SE256-AU A LQFP128 Green
Industrial
(-40⋅ C to 85⋅ C)
AT91SAM7SE32-AU A LQFP128 Green
Industrial
(-40⋅ C to 85⋅ C)
AT91SAM7SE512-CU A LFBGA144 Green
Industrial
(-40⋅ C to 85⋅ C)
AT91SAM7SE256-CU A LFBGA144 Green
Industrial
(-40⋅ C to 85⋅ C)
AT91SAM7SE32-CU A LFBGA144 Green
Industrial
(-40⋅ C to 85⋅ C)
 45
6222GS–ATARM–6-Sep-11